
SINIF NO TEKNE ADI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC YARIS 6 YARIS 7 Total

P 4 ATLAS-GOKOVA YELKEN TUR 159 MAHMUT SARAL 1st 1,133 1 2 3

P 1 VAKKORAMA TUR 1717 ERHAN KARACA 2nd 1,168 3 1 4

P 6 LEMON TUR 7878 SERHAT ALTAY 3rd 1,125 5 3 8

P 7 1925 GOZTEPE IZMIR TUR 19250 DERYA YENIGUN 4th 1,166 2 8 10

P 3 SHAKSHUKA-MESA SAILING TEAM TUR 9939 HASAN KAAN OZGONENC 5th 1,165 4 6 10

P 9 LAGERTHA USA 4205 ALEXSANDR PRUDNIKAU 6th 1,16 8 4 12

P 2 MATRAK II TUR 4446 ORHAN OZDAS 7th 1,165 7 5 12

P 5 MERSIN YELKEN AKADEMISI TUR 1807 OYTUN CALISLAR 8th 1,126 6 7 13

P 8 ESSEX GIRL DEN 4321 VITALY CHUKANOV 9th 1,223 9 9 18

IRC 0 DIVIZYON

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

MIYC KIŞ TROFESİ-2020    3.AYAK SONUÇLARI



SINIF NO TEKNE ADI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC YARIS 6 YARIS 7 Total

S 8 CORENDON CHEESE TUR 9989 GUNEY KAPTAN 1st 1,025 1 1 2

S 2 TEAM LINEA ROSSA TUR 1358 ONUR TOK 2nd 1,079 2 2 4

S 7 GOKOVA 3 TOLGA GOKOVA 3rd 1,038 4 3 7

S 6 FIFTY FIFTY-NISSAN SAILING TEAM TUR 5050 CENK TEKKAYA 4th 1,053 3 4 7

S 3 WIND RIDER-POWERED BY ELSEROOF TUR 3590 EROL ALGUL 5th 1,074 5 5 10

S 4 ALEGRIA TUR 3511 BURHANETTIN AYDOGAN 6th 1,073 6 6 12

IRC 1 DIVIZYON

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A



SINIF NO TEKNE ADI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC YARIS 6 YARIS 7 Total

M 7 DAWN-SOUND OF SAILS TUR 1202 ALP DILEK 1st 0,988 2 1 3

M 6 VMG YELKEN TUR 874 DOGUKAN KANDEMIR 2nd 0,994 3 2 5

M 9 NOX GER 7373 BARIS KONCAGUL 3rd 1,018 1 5 6

M 1 STORMY NED 6252 TUNCA CALISKAN 4th 1,013 4 3 7

M 4 LADY BUBU TUR 397 YUSUF CAKIR 5th 0,998 5 4 9

M 5 ISKORPIT TUR 3200 BULENT CELIK 6th 0,995 6 6 12

M 2 ADA SAILOR-ELLA SAILING TEAM TUR 2100 ALI OZTURK 7th 1,015 8.0 DSQ 7 15

IRC 2 DIVIZYON

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A



SINIF NO TEKNE ADI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC YARIS 6 YARIS 7 Total

Y 6 CAKIL TUR 6148 ZAFER OZNUR 1st 0,946 2 1 3

Y 5 BOOMERANG TUR 1301 SERDAR SAHIN 2nd 0,962 1 2 3

Y 4 PAPIRUS TUR 4296 IHSAN KALAYCI 3rd 0,972 4 3 7

Y 2 OPTIMUS TUR 520 MURAT OKAY 4th 0,975 3 4 7

Y 3 ROSSINANTE TUR 2600 SINAN DAYANIR 5th 0,972 5 5 10

IRC 3 DIVIZYON

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A



SINIF NO TEKNE ADI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC YARIS 6 YARIS 7 Total

T 8 CLAVELLA NED 90 LEO KOLFF 1st 0,840 1 1 2

T 3 KACAMAK TUR 4206 ALI TOKER 2nd 0,930 3 3 6

T 2 BLUE BIRD II TUR 316 MEHMET OZDAS 3rd 0,931 6 2 8

T 6 RED LIONS TUR 777 HUSEYIN AKBULUT 4th 0,889 2 6 8

T 7 NESLISU TUR 477 HALIT OZBEKLI 5th 0,875 4 4 8

T 5 SAILMAKER TUR 1237 ERGUN TURKER 6th 0,924 5 5 10

IRC 4 DIVIZYON

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A



SINIF NO TEKNE ADI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected

P 4 ATLAS-GOKOVA YELKEN TUR 159 MAHMUT SARAL 1 1,133 14:28:15 01:18:15 01:28:39

P 7 1925 GOZTEPE IZMIR TUR 19250 DERYA YENIGUN 2 1,166 14:26:46 01:16:46 01:29:31

P 1 VAKKORAMA TUR 1717 ERHAN KARACA 3 1,168 14:28:19 01:18:19 01:31:28

P 3 SHAKSHUKA-MESA SAILING TEAM TUR 9939 HASAN KAAN OZGONENC 4 1,165 14:28:53 01:18:53 01:31:54

P 6 LEMON TUR 7878 SERHAT ALTAY 5 1,125 14:31:46 01:21:46 01:31:59

P 5 MERSIN YELKEN AKADEMISI TUR 1807 OYTUN CALISLAR 6 1,126 14:33:36 01:23:36 01:34:08

P 2 MATRAK II TUR 4446 ORHAN OZDAS 7 1,165 14:31:16 01:21:16 01:34:41

P 9 LAGERTHA USA 4205 ALEXSANDR PRUDNIKAU 8 1,16 14:33:54 01:23:54 01:37:19

P 8 ESSEX GIRL DEN 4321 VITALY CHUKANOV 9 1,223 14:53:07 01:43:07 02:06:07

SINIF NO TEKNE ADI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected

P 1 VAKKORAMA TUR 1717 ERHAN KARACA 1 1,168 14:42:26 01:37:26 01:53:48

P 4 ATLAS-GOKOVA YELKEN TUR 159 MAHMUT SARAL 2 1,133 14:45:27 01:40:27 01:53:49

P 6 LEMON TUR 7878 SERHAT ALTAY 3 1,125 14:49:32 01:44:32 01:57:36

P 9 LAGERTHA USA 4205 ALEXSANDR PRUDNIKAU 4 1,160 14:46:40 01:41:40 01:57:56

P 2 MATRAK II TUR 4446 ORHAN OZDAS 5 1,165 14:46:46 01:41:46 01:58:33

P 3 SHAKSHUKA-MESA SAILING TEAM TUR 9939 HASAN KAAN OZGONENC 6 1,165 14:47:53 01:42:53 01:59:52

P 5 MERSIN YELKEN AKADEMISI TUR 1807 OYTUN CALISLAR 7 1,126 14:51:45 01:46:45 02:00:12

P 7 1925 GOZTEPE IZMIR TUR 19250 DERYA YENIGUN 8 1,166 14:48:59 01:43:59 02:01:15

P 8 ESSEX GIRL DEN 4321 VITALY CHUKANOV 9 1,223 14:56:44 01:51:44 02:16:39

YARIS 6 - IRC 0 DIVIZYON - 15/02/2020

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:10

YARIS 7 - IRC 0 DIVIZYON - 16/02/2020

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:05

MIYC KIŞ TROFESİ 2020-3.AYAK SONUÇLARI



SINIF NO TEKNE ADI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected

S 8 CORENDON CHEESE TUR 9989 GUNEY KAPTAN 1 1,025 14:40:35 01:30:35 01:32:51

S 2 TEAM LINEA ROSSA TUR 1358 ONUR TOK 2 1,079 14:37:06 01:27:06 01:33:59

S 6 FIFTY FIFTY-NISSAN SAILING TEAM TUR 5050 CENK TEKKAYA 3 1,053 14:44:16 01:34:16 01:39:16

S 7 GOKOVA 3 TOLGA GOKOVA 4 1,038 14:47:37 01:37:37 01:41:20

S 3 WIND RIDER-POWERED BY ELSEROOF TUR 3590 EROL ALGUL 5 1,074 14:51:27 01:41:27 01:48:57

S 4 ALEGRIA TUR 3511 BURHANETTIN AYDOGAN 6 1,073 15:00:21 01:50:21 01:58:24

SINIF NO TEKNE ADI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected

S 8 CORENDON CHEESE TUR 9989 GUNEY KAPTAN 1 1,025 14:57:39 01:52:39 01:55:28

S 2 TEAM LINEA ROSSA TUR 1358 ONUR TOK 2 1,079 14:52:17 01:47:17 01:55:46

S 7 GOKOVA 3 TOLGA GOKOVA 3 1,038 14:57:44 01:52:44 01:57:01

S 6 FIFTY FIFTY-NISSAN SAILING TEAM TUR 5050 CENK TEKKAYA 4 1,053 15:00:28 01:55:28 02:01:35

S 3 WIND RIDER-POWERED BY ELSEROOF TUR 3590 EROL ALGUL 5 1,074 14:59:17 01:54:17 02:02:44

S 4 ALEGRIA TUR 3511 BURHANETTIN AYDOGAN 6 1,073 15:00:22 01:55:22 02:03:47

YARIS 6 - IRC 1 DIVIZYON - 15/02/2020

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:10

YARIS 7 - IRC 1 DIVIZYON - 16/02/2020

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:05



SINIF NO TEKNE ADI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected

M 9 NOX GER 7373 BARIS KONCAGUL 1 1,018 14:50:35 01:35:35 01:37:18

M 7 DAWN-SOUND OF SAILS TUR 1202 ALP DILEK 2 0,988 15:01:05 01:46:05 01:44:49

M 6 VMG YELKEN TUR 874 DOGUKAN KANDEMIR 3 0,994 15:00:49 01:45:49 01:45:11

M 1 STORMY NED 6252 TUNCA CALISKAN 4 1,013 14:59:27 01:44:27 01:45:48

M 4 LADY BUBU TUR 397 YUSUF CAKIR 5 0,998 15:02:58 01:47:58 01:47:45

M 5 ISKORPIT TUR 3200 BULENT CELIK 6 0,995 15:04:56 01:49:56 01:49:23

M 2 ADA SAILOR-ELLA SAILING TEAM TUR 2100 ALI OZTURK 7 1,015 DSQ

SINIF NO TEKNE ADI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected

M 7 DAWN-SOUND OF SAILS TUR 1202 ALP DILEK 1 0,988 15:06:25 01:56:25 01:55:01

M 6 VMG YELKEN TUR 874 DOGUKAN KANDEMIR 2 0,994 15:08:45 01:58:45 01:58:02

M 1 STORMY NED 6252 TUNCA CALISKAN 3 1,013 15:09:18 01:59:18 02:00:51

M 4 LADY BUBU TUR 397 YUSUF CAKIR 4 0,998 15:11:36 02:01:36 02:01:21

M 9 NOX GER 7373 BARIS KONCAGUL 5 1,018 15:10:42 02:00:42 02:02:52

M 5 ISKORPIT TUR 3200 BULENT CELIK 6 0,995 15:14:07 02:04:07 02:03:30

M 2 ADA SAILOR-ELLA SAILING TEAM TUR 2100 ALI OZTURK 7 1,015 15:13:42 02:03:42 02:05:33

YARIS 7 - IRC 2 DIVIZYON - 16/02/2020

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:10

YARIS 6 - IRC 2 DIVIZYON - 15/02/2020

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:15



SINIF NO TEKNE ADI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected

Y 5 BOOMERANG TUR 1301 SERDAR SAHIN 1 0,962 15:04:19 01:49:19 01:45:10

Y 6 CAKIL TUR 6148 ZAFER OZNUR 2 0,946 15:08:11 01:53:11 01:47:04

Y 2 OPTIMUS TUR 520 MURAT OKAY 3 0,975 15:08:00 01:53:00 01:50:11

Y 4 PAPIRUS TUR 4296 IHSAN KALAYCI 4 0,972 15:10:32 01:55:32 01:52:18

Y 3 ROSSINANTE TUR 2600 SINAN DAYANIR 5 0,972 15:15:33 02:00:33 01:57:10

SINIF NO TEKNE ADI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected

Y 6 CAKIL TUR 6148 ZAFER OZNUR 1 0,946 15:16:42 02:06:42 01:59:51

Y 5 BOOMERANG TUR 1301 SERDAR SAHIN 2 0,962 15:16:46 02:06:46 02:01:57

Y 4 PAPIRUS TUR 4296 IHSAN KALAYCI 3 0,972 15:16:13 02:06:13 02:02:41

Y 2 OPTIMUS TUR 520 MURAT OKAY 4 0,975 15:23:00 02:13:00 02:09:41

Y 3 ROSSINANTE TUR 2600 SINAN DAYANIR 5 0,972 15:32:12 02:22:12 02:18:13

YARIS 6 - IRC 3 DIVIZYON - 15/02/2020

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:15

YARIS 7 - IRC 3 DIVIZYON - 16/02/2020

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:10



SINIF NO TEKNE ADI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected

T 8 CLAVELLA NED 90 LEO KOLFF 1 0,840 15:16:31 02:01:31 01:42:04

T 6 RED LIONS TUR 777 HUSEYIN AKBULUT 2 0,889 15:16:43 02:01:43 01:48:12

T 3 KACAMAK TUR 4206 ALI TOKER 3 0,930 15:11:37 01:56:37 01:48:27

T 7 NESLISU TUR 477 HALIT OZBEKLI 4 0,875 15:20:26 02:05:26 01:49:45

T 5 SAILMAKER TUR 1237 ERGUN TURKER 5 0,924 15:14:28 01:59:28 01:50:23

T 2 BLUE BIRD II TUR 316 MEHMET OZDAS 6 0,931 15:15:07 02:00:07 01:51:50

SINIF NO TEKNE ADI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected

T 8 CLAVELLA NED 90 LEO KOLFF 1 0,840 15:27:51 02:17:51 01:55:48

T 2 BLUE BIRD II TUR 316 MEHMET OZDAS 2 0,931 15:17:22 02:07:22 01:58:35

T 3 KACAMAK TUR 4206 ALI TOKER 3 0,930 15:21:04 02:11:04 02:01:54

T 7 NESLISU TUR 477 HALIT OZBEKLI 4 0,875 15:32:38 02:22:38 02:04:48

T 5 SAILMAKER TUR 1237 ERGUN TURKER 5 0,924 15:26:36 02:16:36 02:06:13

T 6 RED LIONS TUR 777 HUSEYIN AKBULUT 6 0,889 15:38:29 02:28:29 02:12:00

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:10

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

www.sailwave.com

YARIS 6 - IRC 4 DIVIZYON - 15/02/2020

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:15

YARIS 7 - IRC 4 DIVIZYON - 16/02/2020


